
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-545

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022 5/24/2022

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Change Order No. 7 to the Agreement between Broward County and West
Construction, Inc., Agreement No. PNC2119313C1, for the Rental Car Center, Cypress, Hibiscus, and
Palm Garage Improvements; Phase 1, at Broward County’s Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International
Airport, to extend the contract duration by 79 days, and to provide funding for additional work, for an
increase in the amount of $1,120,328, increasing the  Agreement amount from $12,711,803 to
$13,832,131; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum, 2. Exhibit 3 - Agreement History, 3. Additional Material -
Information

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

